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Client:

Project:

Site:

Project No:

A
ct

iv
ity

ECORD Science Operator (ESO)

IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

Kawaihae

16959 RP-A

m

Wash Bore
Rotary Core (RC)

Piston Sample (PS)

Checked: DKS    Date: 11/09/2023

Location Coordinates:

Geodetic Datum / Projection:

PROD DRILLING PARAMETERS
Force on Drill String

(kN)
Torque
(Nm)

Rotary Speed
(rpm)

Rate of Penetration
(mm/second)

Drill Water Flow
(Litre/minute)

Drill Water Pressure
(bar)
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Originator: DK/AA    Date: 10/09/2023
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E:179374.7m   N:2208003.1m

WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N

07-Sep-2023 to 10-Sep-2023

414.2m (MSL)

Preliminary

Figure:   .01

Borehole Date:

Water Depth:

File Status:

Casing
Data where washbore or sampling
within virgin ground is presented.
Data for CPT is not presented.

Tail of activity symbol indicates
unrecovered portion of sample.
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File Status:

Casing
Data where washbore or sampling
within virgin ground is presented.
Data for CPT is not presented.

Tail of activity symbol indicates
unrecovered portion of sample.

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

37.00

38.00

39.00

20.00

D
ep

th
B

el
ow

S
ea

flo
or

40.00


